Adjustable EMF Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner AC380V JP-720ST For Optics
Polishing
Basic Information
China
Skymen
CE, FCC, Rohs
JP-720ST
1 unit

Power supply AC380V (three-phase, 3phase), 50/60Hz
Tank size 1000*600*600mm
Dimensions 1250*1220*830mm
Packing size 1370*1310*1125mm(Crate packing)
N.W. 250.0kg
G.W. 290.0kg
Product Certification ISO9001:2008 & CE & RoHS
Similar models with different tank volume:
Model Tank size Volume
Ultrasonic
   Power
Heating
   Power
Transducer
L*W*H (mm) (L) (W) (W) (pcs)
JP-120ST 500X300X250 38L 600W 1500W 12pcs
JP-180ST 500X350X300 53L 900W 1500W 18pcs
JP-240ST 550X400X350 77L 1200W 3000W 24pcs
JP-300ST 550X450X400 99L 1500W 4500W 30pcs
JP-301ST 800X300X400 96L 1500W 4500W 30pcs
JP-360ST 600X500X450 135L 1800W 4500W 36pcs
JP-480ST 700X500X500 175L 2400W 6000W 48pcs
JP-600ST 800X600X550 246L 3000W 6000W 60pcs
JP-720ST 1000X600X600 360L 3600W 9000W 72pcs
JP-1108ST 1000X900X600 540L 5400W 18000W 108pcs
JP-1144ST 1200X1000X800 960L 7200W 27000W 144pcs
How to use an ultrasonic cleaner ?
Cleaning prior to lacquering
Ultrasonic clean 130° F, 2 to 3 minutes, 38 to 40 kHz sweep, 300 Hz sweep rate
Chemistry, Brulin 815GD, 12 ounces per gallon of water